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개인전 16회 

2023. ‘My Private garden’ – 소허당 갤러리 

2024. ‘My Private garden’ – Arte K 

2025. ‘Old & Wise’ – 갤러리 숲 

2026. ‘Catch the rainbow’ -써포먼트 갤러리 

2027. ‘가꿔주는 생활’ -써포먼트 갤러리 

2028. ‘Daydreamer’ -LJA 이정아 갤러리 

2029. ‘Daydreamer’ – 유나이티드 갤러리 

2030. ‘Extra’ -써포먼트 갤러리 

2031. ‘Spaceman’ -소허당 갤러리 

2032. ‘도시소경’ -8street 갤러리 

2033. ‘수줍은 아저씨의 꽃 넥타이’ -‘소허당 갤러리’ 

2034. ‘Falling slowly’ -갤러리 IS 

2035. ‘숨은그림찾기’ -갤러리 IS 

2036. ‘숨은그림찾기’-구올담 갤러리 

2037. ‘흑판’ – 경기도 문화예술회관 

2038. ‘넥타이 블루스’ -한서갤러리 

  

아트페어 및 국내, 외 단체전 

2023. 수유리 바이브 (갤러리 자작나무/서울) 

2024. 화랑미술제 (SETEC/서울) 

 

 

 

 



2023 BAMA 부산국제화랑아트페어 (BEXCO/부산) 

2022.  Connecting memories (유나이티드 갤러리/서울) 

2023.  Urban Break (Coex/서울) 

2024. Castor Pollux (써포먼트 갤러리/서울) 

2025. KIAF 2023′ Korea International Art Fair (Coex/서울) 

2026. 한국미술응원 프로젝트 (예술의전당/서울) 

2027. Seoulism-Glovalization of Seoul Contemporary art (Korea Culture Center/Chicago, USA) 

그 외 국내, 외 단체전 300여회 

  

작품소장 

국립현대미술관 미술은행, 수원대학교 고운미술관, SM엔터테인먼트, 유나이티드 문화재단 등 다수 

  

방송 

2019.  TV조선 ‘이웃집화가’ 

2020.  KBS ‘TV동화 행복한 세상’ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Seunghyun Lim 

 

16 Solo Exhibitions 

2023. ‘My Private garden’ - Soheodang Gallery 

2024. ‘My Private garden’ - Arte K 

2025. ‘Old & Wise’ - Gallery Sup 

2026. ‘Catch the rainbow’ - Support Gallery 

2027. ‘Nurturing life’ - Support Gallery 

2028. ‘Daydreamer’ - LJA Lee Jeong-ah Gallery 

2029. ‘Daydreamer’ - United Gallery 

2030. ‘Extra’ - Support Gallery 

2031. ‘Spaceman’ - Soheodang Gallery 

2032. ‘Cityscape’ - 8street Gallery 

2033. ‘Shy uncle’s flower tie’ - Soheodang Gallery 

2034. ‘Falling slowly’ - Gallery IS 

2035. ‘Find hidden pictures’ - Gallery IS 

2036. ‘Find hidden pictures’ - Guoldam Gallery 

2037. ‘Blackboard’ - Gyeonggi Arts Center 

2038. ‘Necktie Blues’ - Hanseo Gallery 

 

Art Fairs and Domestic and International Group Exhibitions 

2023. Suyuri Vibe (Gallery Birch/Seoul) 

2024. Gallery Art Festival (SETEC/Seoul) 

2023 BAMA Busan International Gallery Art Fair (BEXCO/Busan) 

2022. Connecting Memories (United Gallery/Seoul) 

2023. Urban Break (Coex/Seoul) 

2024. Castor Pollux (Support Gallery/Seoul) 

2025. KIAF 2023′ Korea International Art Fair (Coex/Seoul) 

2026. Korean Art Support Project (Seoul Arts Center/Seoul) 

2027. Seoulism-Glovalization of Seoul Contemporary art (Korea Culture Center/Chicago, USA) 

Other 300 domestic and international group exhibitions  



 

Collection of works 

National Museum of Modern and Contemporary Art Art Bank, Suwon University Gowoon Art Museum, 

SM Entertainment, United Cultural Foundation, etc. 

 

Broadcast 

2019. TV Chosun ‘Neighborhood Painter’ 

2020. KBS ‘TV Fairy Tale Happy World’ 


